F.T.M.C.
M
ou
ld
ed
 C
as
e

Accessories:
Shunt Trip / 240 & 380V
Under Voltage Release 240 & 380V
Auxiliary Switch
Alarm Switch
Handle Mechanism Kit
Electrical Operator / 240V
Ref. No. 2P 3P Frame Ref. No. 3P Ref. No. 4P Ref. No.
FTCLGH2500
FTCLGH2630
FTCLGH3500
FTCLGH3630
FTCLGH4 00
FTCLGH4400
changea bleTrip Unit (0.8-1.0) Ref. No.
FTCLG3630T (630 - 500)
FTCLG3500T (500 - 400)
FTCLG3400T (400 - 315)
FTCLG3315T (315 - 250)
FTCLG3250T (250 - 200)
FTCLG3200T (200 - 160)
F101052
F101055F101053
F101054 F101056
F101057